Date Run: 4-17-2023 9:56 AM
Cnty-Dist: 049-906
Campus: 001 Track : 00

A Number of Days Taught 139

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

I @ M m o O W

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

I & T m o O W

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5100.00
197.00
4903.00
0.00
4903.00
35.27
96.14

6113.00
231.00
5882.00
0.00
5882.00
42.32
96.22

Average Daily Attendance

ERA SCHOOL

08-18-2021 To 04-14-2022
Sch Year: 2022

4960.00
253.00
4707.00
0.00
4707.00
33.86
94.90

5518.00
148.00
5370.00
0.00
5370.00
38.63
97.32

5467.00
249.00
5218.00
0.00
5218.00
37.54
95.45

6062.00
280.00
5782.00
0.00
5782.00
41.60
95.38

4823.00
224.00
4599.00
0.00
4599.00
33.09
95.36

5855.00
235.00
5620.00
0.00
5620.00
40.43
95.99

Program ID: SAT2300

Page: 1of 4
3 4 5
5560.00 4555.00 4652.00
249.00 182.00 227.00
5311.00 4373.00 4425.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
5311.00 4373.00 4425.00
38.21 31.46 31.83
95.52 96.00 95.12
11 12 Total
4896.00 4720.00 68281.00
263.00 281.00 3019.00
4633.00 4439.00 65262.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
4633.00 4439.00 65262.00
33.33 31.94 469.51
94.63 94.05 95.58



Date Run: 4-17-2023 9:56 AM Average Daily Attendance Program ID: SAT2300
Cnty-Dist:  049-906 ERA SCHOOL Page: 2 of 4
Campus: 001 Track: 01 08-18-2021 To 04-14-2022

Sch Year: 2022

A Number of Days Taught 143

EE PK KG 1 2 3 4 5

B Tot Days Membership - All Students .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
C Tot Days Absent - All Students .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
D Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
E Ineligible Days Present .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
F Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
G Refined ADA (F/A) .00 00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
H Percent Attendance (%) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total

B Tot Days Membership - All Students .00 .00 .00 143.00 143.00 .00 .00 286.00
C Tot Days Absent - All Students .00 .00 .00 27.00 3.00 .00 .00 30.00
D Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00 .00 .00 116.00 140.00 .00 .00 256.00
E Ineligible Days Present .00 .00 .00 0.00 0.00 .00 .00 0.00
F Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00 .00 .00 116.00 140.00 .00 .00 256.00
G Refined ADA (F/A) .00 .00 .00 .81 .98 .00 .00 1.79
H Percent Attendance (%) .00 .00 .00 81.12 97.90 .00 .00 89.51



Date Run: 4-17-2023 9:56 AM Average Daily Attendance Program ID: SAT2300
Cnty-Dist:  049-906 ERA SCHOOL Page: 3 of 4
Campus: 001 Track: 03 08-18-2021 To 04-14-2022

Sch Year: 2022

A Number of Days Taught 143

EE PK KG 1 2 3 4 5

B Tot Days Membership - All Students .00 .00 .00 143.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
C Tot Days Absent - All Students .00 .00 .00 30.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
D Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00 .00 .00 113.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
E Ineligible Days Present .00 .00 .00 0.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
F Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00 .00 .00 113.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
G Refined ADA (F/A) .00 00 .00 79 .00 .00 .00 .00
H Percent Attendance (%) .00 .00 .00 79.02 .00 .00 .00 .00
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total

B Tot Days Membership - All Students .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 143.00
C Tot Days Absent - All Students .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 30.00
D Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 113.00
E Ineligible Days Present .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0.00
F Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 113.00
G Refined ADA (F/A) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .79
H Percent Attendance (%) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 79.02



Date Run: 4-17-2023 9:56 AM
Cnty-Dist: 049-906

Average Daily Attendance
Era ISD

Campus: 001 Track: ALL 08-18-2021 To 04-14-2022
Sch Year: 2022
A Number of Days Taught Campus-Tracks: 001-00 (139), 001-01 (143), 001-03 (143)
EE PK KG 1
B Tot Days Membership - All Students 0.00 .00 4960.00 5610.00
C Tot Days Absent - All Students 0.00 .00 253.00 279.00
D Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) 0.00 .00 4707.00 5331.00
E Ineligible Days Present 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
F Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) 0.00 .00 4707.00 5331.00
G Refined ADA (F/A) 0.00 .00 33.86 38.33
H Percent Attendance (%) 0.00 .00 94.90 95.03
6 7 8 9
B Tot Days Membership - All Students 5100.00 6113.00 5518.00 6205.00
C Tot Days Absent - All Students 197.00 231.00 148.00 307.00
D Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) 4903.00 5882.00 5370.00 5898.00
E Ineligible Days Present 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
F Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) 4903.00 5882.00 5370.00 5898.00
G Refined ADA (F/A) 35.27 42.32 38.63 42.41
H Percent Attendance (%) 96.14 96.22 97.32 95.05

4823.00
224.00
4599.00
0.00
4599.00
33.09
95.36

5998.00
238.00
5760.00
0.00
5760.00
41.41
96.03

Program ID: SAT2300

Page: 4 of 4
3 4 5
5560.00 4555.00 4652.00
249.00 182.00 227.00
5311.00 4373.00 4425.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
5311.00 4373.00 4425.00
38.21 31.46 31.83
95.52 96.00 95.12
11 12 Total
4896.00 4720.00 68710.00
263.00 281.00 3079.00
4633.00 4439.00 65631.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
4633.00 4439.00 65631.00
33.33 31.94 472.09
94.63 94.05 95.52



